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GLEATON'S

AMAZING Lake Spivey Mansion Interior Designer Downsizing Estate Sale
PART Il Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 1 12:00am ET

Lot

7000
7001

7002

7003

7004
7005
7006A
7007

7008

7009

7010

7011
7014
7015

7016

7100
7101
7102
7103
7104A
7104B
7105A
7105B

Title

Beautiful Lane Two Cushion Rolled Arm Sofa

Stunning Hardman Peck Polished Ebony Baby
Grand Piano and Bench

Charles Ray and Associates Brown L eather
Sofawith Cushion Seat/Back and Decorative
Nail Head Trim

Classic Arhaus Farmhouse Elegance Round
Dining Table

Beautiful Inlaid & Burl Wood Detail Side Board
Vintage Oak Childrens Wardrobe
Vintage Oak Roll Top Desk

Mid Century King Size Poster Bed-Includes
Mattress, 2 Part Box Springs and Bedding
Antigque Chest of Drawers with Framed Beveled
Mirror

Exquisite Early 19004€™s Tri-Fold Dressing
Mirrors with Center Shelf and One Small
Drawer

Burled Oak Storage Cabinet with Glass Door
Front

Authentic Saddle Blanket Decor (Not a Rug)
Rare Set of China From The 1700&€™s (37+ Pieces)

Amazing Market/Display Cart (Contents not
included)

Auction Closes. Sun, Sep 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

7106
7106B
7107
7107A
7107B
7107C
7108A
7108B
7109A
71098
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114

7115

7116

7117
7118

83€™ Brunswick Dominion Billiard Table 46* Reflectél19

European Styling with Regal, Old World
Appeal See Notes

Distressed Utility Table

Cast Iron/Wooden Antique School Desk
Vintage Floral Gone With the Wind Lamp
Antique Childrens Oak Roll Top Desk

Noble House Black/White Petra Cow Ottoman
Noble House Brown/White Petra Cow Ottoman
Cedar Lined Brass Inspired Trunk

Cedar Lined Brass Inspired Trunk

7120A

7120B

7121

7122
7123

7124

Title

Square Woven Color Block Basket with Handles
Wooden Chair with Recovered Seat Cushion
Framed Noal Betts Watercolor

Fruit and Floral Table Top Decor

6 pc Bathroom Decor

Lightweight Folding Zebra Print Table

Single Lamb Skin Rug

Single Lamb Skin Rug

Bombay Home Kaleen Wool Runner

Bombay Home Kaleen Wool Runner

Wall Hanging Abacus

Paisley Upholstered Faux Fur Ottoman

Four Beaded and Crocheted Decorative Pillows
Double Handled Wire Basket

Paperweight Bells and Century Distinctive Gift
from India

Vintage Painted and Distressed Wrought Iron
Twin Bed Frame

Beautiful Gone with The Wind Hand Painted
Lamp

2 Unique Oil Candles
Traditional Ladder Back Side Chair
Framed Poster &€od_a Riviera Italiennea€e

Alexvale Oversize Rolled Armchair with Tufted
Back and 2 Pillows

Alexvale Oversize Rolled Armchair with Tufted
Back and 2 Pillows

Redlistic Faux Ficus Treein Beautiful Brass
Planter

Round Rustic Wooden Inspired Wall Hanging

Black Floor Lamp with Double Pull Chain and
Shade

Tal Neoclassical Pedestal Column
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Lot
7124A

7125

7126
7127
7128

7129

7130

7131A

7131B

7132
7133A
7133B
7134
7135
7136

7137
7138

7140

7200

7201
7202
7204
7205
7209
7210

7214
7217

7220

7221
7223

7229

Title

&osThe Art of Andrew Wyetha€s And One other art
Book showcasing 5 American Museums

3 Piece Desk Decor Collection including a
Vintage Iron Double Inkwell

Large Brown Rattan Decor Basket W/Lid
Gorgeous Copper Pitcher

Handmade Crackled Vase with Southwestern
Motif

Gorgeous Flower Arrangement in Bronze
Wesathered Urn

Stately Henry Likly and Co. Leather/Wood
Trunk

Mid Century Double Door Nightstand/With
Pull Out Tray

Mid Century Double Door Night Stand/ with
Pull Out Tray

Charming Upcycled Trunk Chair with Pillow
Pretty Brass Table Lamp with Art Deco Shade
Pretty Brass Table Lamp with Art Deco Shade
Decorative Door/Wall Mirror

Cute Framed RW Emerson Sampler

Hand Hooked 100% Virgin Wool Pile Round
Blue and Cream Accent Rug

Cleo Hand Hooked Virgin Wool Pile Rug

Velvet Lined Wooden Trashcan with Hand
Painted Flowers

Vintage Wooden and Glass Display
Table/Cabinet

Lunging Haggard Witch-Life Size Animated
Character

Animated Life Size Bobble Head Butler
Life Size Towering Werewol f

Pretty Pewter Concave Serving Tray

2 Pewter Oval Serving Trays

Vintage Japanese Tea Set (12 Pieces)

Rare Staffordshire Sepia Moss Pattern Tea Set
from the 1800&€™'s

Silverplate Serving Trays

Precious Creatively Yours Miniature Tea Set &€
Cats

4 Vintage Indiana Glass frosted pressed glass
cafe mugs and other useful Kitchenware
Beautiful Red Lot (3 Pieces)

Unique Clam Shell Server and Small Serving
Tray

Green Enamel Pot W/Lid

Lot
7230

7231
7232

7233
7234
7237
7238
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247

7248A
7248B
7249

7250

7251

7252
7253

7254
7255
7256
7257
7258

7259

7260
7261

7262
7263

7264

7265
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Title

Beautiful Collection of Hand Painted Art Work
& Vintage Scrapbook

Vintage Copper & Iron Items

Coa Scuttle and Two Wood & Metal Decor
Bdlls

Three "On the Farm" Framed Paintings

Asian Inspired Hat W/2 Round Decor Pieces
Professional Quality 5.8 gt Chafing Dish W/Lid
Cast Bronze Duck Lamp W/Amber Glass Shade
Two Pieces of Western Inspired Decor

Beveled Mirror in Oak Frame

Origina Oil on Canvas Mura Painting

Eclectic Equestrian Collection

3 Wicker Sewing Baskets

Karlart Editor Viewer Eight - For all 8mm
Movies

Nice Collection of Mena€™s L eather Belts
Nice Collection of Men&€™s L eather Belts

Pair of Allen Edmonds Crandon Brown L eather
Oxfords

Pair of Allen Edmonds Hillcrest Leather
Oxfords

Nice Pair of Belvedere Black Genuine Lizard
MenaE™s Shoes

Vintage Sports Equipment

Hordes of Gourds-Well One With Two
Imposters

Two Framed Photos of Bruce Springsteen
Antler Decor

Hand Fired Porcelain Decorative Plates
Rustic Framed Canvas of a Fly Fisherman

14pc Vintage Indiana Glass Green Thumbprint
Collection

Japanese Tea and Vase-Porcelain Dish-
Collection

Vintage Framed Sheet Music Art

Vintage Pair of McCoy Pottery Lily Flower
Bookends and Cabbage Vase

CWC and Gibson Serving Platters

Vintage Park Industries Liquor Dispenser with
Glasses

Nice Pair of Allen Edmonds Evanston Black
Leather Oxfords

Nice Pair of Allen Edmonda€™s Lauderdale Black
L eather Oxford Shoes
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Lot
7266

7267

7268
7269
7276

7277
7278

7279

7280
7281
7282
7283A

7283B

7284

7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7293

7294
7295

7310
7311
7312
7313
7314

7315
7316
7317
7318
7319

7320

Title

Nice Pair of Allen Edmond Dryden Leather
Oxfords

4 Pair of Nice Men&€E™s Shoes (4th pair isnot in
first picture)

4 Piece Copper Utensil Set With Hanger
Lot of 5 Steins

Signed Fred Thomas Smith Monochromein
Antique Frame

Whimsical Lot including 2 signed prints

Crystal Skull Vodka Bottles and Two Dark Shot
Glasses

Vintage Collapsible Carved Mahogany Side
Table

Framed Contemporary Art
Boston Braves &€ 1935 Black and White Photo
Atlanta Braves Baseball Memorabilia

Two Piece Vintage Baseball Catchers
Collection

Burke P E 32 Hanna Mfg. Co. Wooden
Baseball Bat

Two Pieces of Native American Inspired
Framed & Matted Pictures

Timeless Decor Lot (Lot of 4)

Ceramic Vase & Bowls (Lot of 5)

Large Decorative Bamboo Bowl

Take Me Out to the Ball Game (Lot of 3)
Vintage Lot (Lot of 4)

Waffenfabrik Neuhousen Model 1918/55
Bayonet with Black Metal Scabard

Civil War Book and Photo Collection

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Electronic
Pinball Machine

Christmas Wrap Lot

Silver Christmas Decor

White Wreaths and 4 Candle Rings
Red,White and Black Christmas Decor

White Twinkle Lights and 2 Large Stuffed
Elves

4 Pre-Lit Spira Christmas Trees

LED Light Show Projector and 2 Sets of Lights
Magic Prime Laser Light (A)

Magic Prime Laser Light (B)

Vintage Pottery Vase and Black/Silver Floral
Decor

Handmade Wooden Shelf Unit W/Side Heart
Motif

3/5

Lot

7322A
7322B
7324
7336
7337
7338

7339
7340
7341
7400A

7400B

7400C

7401

7402
7403

7404
7405
7405B
7406
7407
7408

7409

7410
7411
7412
7413
7414

7415

7415B
7416
7417
7418
7419
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Title

7 Sets of Oversize Christmas Ornament (30+)
1 Set of Oversize Ornaments

Vintage Carry-On Duffel Bags (2 Pieces)
Atlantic Rolling Suit Bag

1 Tub of Easter Decor

WEell Bucket Decor Piece and aVintage Head
Tennis Racket with Case

2 Galvanized Tubs
3 Plastic Tubs and More
Heavy Gold-Tone Stocking Hangers

Set of 2 Kipp Stewart &€* Drexel Declaration
Dining Chairs

Set of 2 Kipp Stewart Drexel Declaration
Dining Chairs

Set of 2 Kipp Stewart Drexel Declaration
Dining Chairs &€“ 1 Armed 1 Side

Beautifully Carved Double Pedestal Glass Top
Dining Table

Small Console Curio Cabinet

Double Brass Student Library Lamp with Green
Glass Globes

Lovely Oak Side Board

Clear Apothecary Jar with Rocks

Clear Apothecary Jar with Pine Cones
Entire Cabinet of Cooking and Baking Pans
Four Handled Water Jar/Urn

Stylish Art Deco Armoire & Burl Wood Veneer
Finish Doors

Vintage Pennington Bird Seed Photographic
Negative

Ova Timeless Antique Print

Wooden 3 Shelf Shadow Box

8 Stackable Event Chairs

10 Metal Samsonite Folding Padded Chairs

A Pair of Vintage Signed Paintings &€oBig Eyes'
By Van Gaard

Vintage Libbey Frosted Glassware and Caddy

3 Entertainment Folding Tables

A Pair of Timeless Gold Framed Prints
Vintage Wooden Framed Woman Print
Chocolate Rival Fountain

Silver Stainless Steel Beverage Tub
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Lot
7420

7421
7422
7423
7424

7425
7426
7427
7428
7429

7431

7432

7434
7442
7442A
74447
74448
7445
7446A
7447

T448A
7451

7452
7453
7456
7460

7461
1477
7478
7479
7480
7481
7482
7483
7484
7485
7486

Title

Walco Stainless Steel Buckstag Steak Knives
with Delrin Handle

Lenox 18/8 Stainless Steel Silverware
Candy Apple Ceramic Vase
Silver Punch Bowl/Cups and 2 Service Trays

Cut Glass Charming Serving Tray and Punch
Bowl

Cut Glass Crystal Punch Bowl

63 Piece Noritake Essex Service for 8
Pottery Barn Light House Storage
Neiman Marcus Designer Tray Set

20+ Service Milk Glass/Gold Trim Cup and
Small Plate Set

H. J. Astle and Co. Copper and Brass Coffee
urn

Monumental Cut Glass Liquor Dispenser,
Etched W/ "V odka'

Cement Pedestal

Oval Peacock Mirror

Round Beveled and Textured Floral Wall Mirror
Designer at Home 7.5 ft Unlit Coco Tree
Designer at Home 7.5 ft Unlit Coco Tree

Three Round Framed Bubble Mirrors

Cute Ceramic Frog Pitcher on a Bed of Leaves

Pineapple Inspired Table Lamp with Fauix
Crystals

Collection of Glass Pieces

Handmade Forks and Spoons Pompei Pendulum
Clock

9 Clear Glass Anchor Nesting Bowls
Kathy Ireland Collection Area Rug
Berard Wood Salt Keeper and Porcelain Urn

Set of 8 Autumn Soup Bowlswith Lids, by
Williams-Sonoma

Bunn 10 Cup Coffee Maker

Metal & Wood Industrial Style Coffee Table
Woven Leather Chair W/Metal Frame
Woven Leather Chair W/Metal Frame
Meade Reflecting & Refracting Telescope
Wood Accent Table W/ Bottom Shelf

RCA Radio Model 66X 11

Wood & Metal Piano Seat

Genuine Lambskin Area Rug

Candle Stick Holders W/ Candles (Lot of 2)
Framed & Signed Painting by Daniel Ng.

Lot

7487
7488
7489

7490
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669

7670
7700
7704
7710A

7710B
7710G
7710H
7719A
7719B
7720
7721
7800
7801

7802
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Title
Framed Painting by Daniel Ng.
Framed Picture of Jazz Quartet

Framed & Matted Abstract Painting in Gold
Frame

Adjustable Wood Display Easel

Ballard Designs Wood Wine Caddy
Portable Work Box

Very Nice Fireplace Tool Set
Miscellaneous Home Repair Items

Rain Drip Watering System Components
Variety of Home Tools

Two Clipon Spot Lights

Two Sturdy Rubbermaid Organizers

7 GE 5-6&€* Recessed Down Lights

3 Utilitech LED Recessed Retrofit Downlights
5% 6in

Workforce Propane Infrared Heater
Oversized Painted Media Cabinet

Ornate Wall Hanging Mirror

Villeroy and Bock Champagne Flutes and Wine
Glasses

Marble Pie Server and Cake Stand

Four Colorful Cut Glass Wine Glasses

Six Vintage Ribbed Wine Glasses

Beautiful Marble Plant /Decor Stand
Beautiful Marble Plant /Decor Stand

Asian Inspired Cast Bronze Lady in Kimono
Asian Inspired Cast Bronze Man in kimono
Collection of Large Glass Vases

Collection of Small Glass & Ceramic Vases &
2 Jars

Holiday Decor & Fun Collection
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment
arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Lake Spivey, Georgia (About 45 minutes from Gleaton's Gallery) *** APPOINTMENT ONLY *** |N-
HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, September 20, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by
Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY': If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)>goforcds@gmail.com or
>>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of
Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404) 593-7889, Brother's
on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any
mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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