

AMAZING Lake Spivey Mansion Interior Designer Downsizing Estate Sale PART II Online Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Sep 1 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Sep 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7000	Beautiful Lane Two Cushion Rolled Arm Sofa	7106	Square Woven Color Block Basket with Handles
7001	Stunning Hardman Peck Polished Ebony Baby Grand Piano and Bench	7106B	Wooden Chair with Recovered Seat Cushion
		7107	Framed Noal Betts Watercolor
7002	Charles Ray and Associates Brown Leather Sofa with Cushion Seat/Back and Decorative Nail Head Trim	7107A	Fruit and Floral Table Top Decor
		7107B	6 pc Bathroom Decor
7003	Classic Arhaus Farmhouse Elegance Round Dining Table	7107C	Lightweight Folding Zebra Print Table
		7108A	Single Lamb Skin Rug
7004	Beautiful Inlaid & Burl Wood Detail Side Board	7108B	Single Lamb Skin Rug
7005	Vintage Oak Childrens Wardrobe	7109A	Bombay Home Kaleen Wool Runner
7006A	Vintage Oak Roll Top Desk	7109B	Bombay Home Kaleen Wool Runner
7007	Mid Century King Size Poster Bed-Includes	7110	Wall Hanging Abacus
- 000	Mattress, 2 Part Box Springs and Bedding	7111	Paisley Upholstered Faux Fur Ottoman
7008	Antique Chest of Drawers with Framed Beveled Mirror	7112	Four Beaded and Crocheted Decorative Pillows
7009	Exquisite Early 1900's Tri-Fold Dressing Mirrors with Center Shelf and One Small Drawer	7113	Double Handled Wire Basket
		7114	Paperweight Bells and Century Distinctive Gift from India
7010	Burled Oak Storage Cabinet with Glass Door Front	7115	Vintage Painted and Distressed Wrought Iron Twin Bed Frame
7011	Authentic Saddle Blanket Decor (Not a Rug)	7116	Beautiful Gone with The Wind Hand Painted
7014	Rare Set of China From The 1700's (37+ Pieces)	7117	Lamp
7015	Amazing Market/Display Cart (Contents not	7117	2 Unique Oil Candles Traditional Ladder Back Side Chair
	included)		Framed Poster "La Riviera Italienne―
7016	8' Brunswick Dominion Billiard Table – Refle	7120A	Alexyale Oversize Rolled Armchair with Tufted
	European Styling with Regal, Old World Appeal See Notes	/120A	Back and 2 Pillows
7100	Distressed Utility Table	7120B	Alexvale Oversize Rolled Armchair with Tufted
7101	Cast Iron/Wooden Antique School Desk	5 101	Back and 2 Pillows
7102	Vintage Floral Gone With the Wind Lamp	7121	Realistic Faux Ficus Tree in Beautiful Brass Planter
7103	Antique Childrens Oak Roll Top Desk	7122	Round Rustic Wooden Inspired Wall Hanging
7104A	Noble House Black/White Petra Cow Ottoman	7123	Black Floor Lamp with Double Pull Chain and
7104B	Noble House Brown/White Petra Cow Ottoman		Shade
7105A	•	7124	Tall Neoclassical Pedestal Column
7105B	Cedar Lined Brass Inspired Trunk		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7124A	"The Art of Andrew Wyeth― And One other art Book showcasing 5 American Museums	t 7230	Beautiful Collection of Hand Painted Art Work & Vintage Scrapbook
7125	3 Piece Desk Decor Collection including a	7231	Vintage Copper & Iron Items
7126	Vintage Iron Double Inkwell Large Brown Rattan Decor Basket W/Lid	7232	Coal Scuttle and Two Wood & Metal Decor Balls
7127	Gorgeous Copper Pitcher	7233	Three "On the Farm" Framed Paintings
7128	Handmade Crackled Vase with Southwestern	7234	Asian Inspired Hat W/2 Round Decor Pieces
	Motif	7237	Professional Quality 5.8 qt Chafing Dish W/Lid
7129	Gorgeous Flower Arrangement in Bronze Weathered Urn	7238	Cast Bronze Duck Lamp W/Amber Glass Shade
7130	Stately Henry Likly and Co. Leather/Wood Trunk	7242	Two Pieces of Western Inspired Decor
		7243	Beveled Mirror in Oak Frame
7131A	Mid Century Double Door Nightstand/With	7244	Original Oil on Canvas Mural Painting
	Pull Out Tray	7245	Eclectic Equestrian Collection
7131B	Mid Century Double Door Night Stand/ with Pull Out Tray	7246	3 Wicker Sewing Baskets
7132	Charming Upcycled Trunk Chair with Pillow	7247	Karlart Editor Viewer Eight - For all 8mm Movies
7133A	Pretty Brass Table Lamp with Art Deco Shade	7248A	Nice Collection of Men's Leather Belts
7133B	Pretty Brass Table Lamp with Art Deco Shade	7248B	Nice Collection of Men's Leather Belts
7134	Decorative Door/Wall Mirror	7249	Pair of Allen Edmonds Crandon Brown Leather
7135	Cute Framed RW Emerson Sampler		Oxfords
7136	Hand Hooked 100% Virgin Wool Pile Round Blue and Cream Accent Rug	7250	Pair of Allen Edmonds Hillcrest Leather Oxfords
7137	Cleo Hand Hooked Virgin Wool Pile Rug	7251	Nice Pair of Belvedere Black Genuine Lizard Men's Shoes
7138	Velvet Lined Wooden Trashcan with Hand	7252	Vintage Sports Equipment
7140	Painted Flowers	7253	Hordes of Gourds-Well One With Two
7140	Vintage Wooden and Glass Display Table/Cabinet		Imposters
7200	Lunging Haggard Witch-Life Size Animated Character	7254	Two Framed Photos of Bruce Springsteen
		7255	Antler Decor
7201	Animated Life Size Bobble Head Butler	7256	Hand Fired Porcelain Decorative Plates
7202	Life Size Towering Werewolf	7257	Rustic Framed Canvas of a Fly Fisherman
7204 72 05	Pretty Pewter Concave Serving Tray	7258	14pc Vintage Indiana Glass Green Thumbprint Collection
7205 72 00	2 Pewter Oval Serving Trays	7259	Japanese Tea and Vase-Porcelain Dish-
7209 7210	Vintage Japanese Tea Set (12 Pieces)	120)	Collection
7210	Rare Staffordshire Sepia Moss Pattern Tea Set from the 1800's	7260	Vintage Framed Sheet Music Art
7214	Silverplate Serving Trays	7261	Vintage Pair of McCoy Pottery Lily Flower
7217	Precious Creatively Yours Miniature Tea Set –	7262	Bookends and Cabbage Vase CWC and Gibson Serving Platters
	Cats	7263	Vintage Park Industries Liquor Dispenser with
7220	4 Vintage Indiana Glass frosted pressed glass cafe mugs and other useful Kitchenware		Glasses
7221	Beautiful Red Lot (3 Pieces)	7264	Nice Pair of Allen Edmonds Evanston Black Leather Oxfords
7223	Unique Clam Shell Server and Small Serving Tray	7265	Nice Pair of Allen Edmond's Lauderdale Black Leather Oxford Shoes
7229	Green Enamel Pot W/Lid		Leather Oxford Shoes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7266	Nice Pair of Allen Edmond Dryden Leather	7322A	7 Sets of Oversize Christmas Ornament (30+)
	Oxfords	7322B	1 Set of Oversize Ornaments
7267	4 Pair of Nice Men's Shoes (4th pair is not in first picture)	7324	Vintage Carry-On Duffel Bags (2 Pieces)
7268	4 Piece Copper Utensil Set With Hanger	7336	Atlantic Rolling Suit Bag
7269	Lot of 5 Steins	7337	1 Tub of Easter Decor
7276	Signed Fred Thomas Smith Monochrome in Antique Frame	7338	Well Bucket Decor Piece and a Vintage Head Tennis Racket with Case
7277	Whimsical Lot including 2 signed prints	7339	2 Galvanized Tubs
7278	Crystal Skull Vodka Bottles and Two Dark Shot	7340	3 Plastic Tubs and More
,2,0	Glasses	7341	Heavy Gold-Tone Stocking Hangers
7279	Vintage Collapsible Carved Mahogany Side Table	7400A	Set of 2 Kipp Stewart â€" Drexel Declaration Dining Chairs
7280	Framed Contemporary Art	7400B	Set of 2 Kipp Stewart Drexel Declaration Dining Chairs
7281	Boston Braves – 1935 Black and White Photo	7400C	· ·
7282	Atlanta Braves Baseball Memorabilia	7400C	Dining Chairs – 1 Armed 1 Side
7283A	Two Piece Vintage Baseball Catchers Collection	7401	Beautifully Carved Double Pedestal Glass Top Dining Table
7283B	Burke P E 32 Hanna Mfg. Co. Wooden	7402	Small Console Curio Cabinet
7284	Baseball Bat Two Pieces of Native American Inspired	7403	Double Brass Student Library Lamp with Green Glass Globes
7205	Framed & Matted Pictures	7404	Lovely Oak Side Board
7285 7286	Timeless Decor Lot (Lot of 4)	7405	Clear Apothecary Jar with Rocks
7286 7287	Ceramic Vase & Bowls (Lot of 5)	7405B	Clear Apothecary Jar with Pine Cones
7288	Large Decorative Bamboo Bowl Take Me Out to the Ball Game (Lot of 3)	7406	Entire Cabinet of Cooking and Baking Pans
7289	Vintage Lot (Lot of 4)	7407	Four Handled Water Jar/Urn
7293	Waffenfabrik Neuhousen Model 1918/55 Bayonet with Black Metal Scabard	7408	Stylish Art Deco Armoire – Burl Wood Veneer Finish Doors
7294	Civil War Book and Photo Collection	7409	Vintage Pennington Bird Seed Photographic
7295	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Electronic	5 410	Negative
1275	Pinball Machine	7410	Oval Timeless Antique Print
7310	Christmas Wrap Lot	7411	Wooden 3 Shelf Shadow Box
7311	Silver Christmas Decor	7412	8 Stackable Event Chairs
7312	White Wreaths and 4 Candle Rings	7413 7414	10 Metal Samsonite Folding Padded Chairs
7313	Red, White and Black Christmas Decor	/414	A Pair of Vintage Signed Paintings "Big Eyes" By Van Gaard
7314	White Twinkle Lights and 2 Large Stuffed Elves	7415	Vintage Libbey Frosted Glassware and Caddy
7315	4 Pre-Lit Spiral Christmas Trees		
7316	LED Light Show Projector and 2 Sets of Lights		
7317	Magic Prime Laser Light (A)	7415B	e
7318	Magic Prime Laser Light (B)	7416	A Pair of Timeless Gold Framed Prints
7319	Vintage Pottery Vase and Black/Silver Floral	7417	Vintage Wooden Framed Woman Print
#22 2	Decor	7418	Chocolate Rival Fountain
7320	Handmade Wooden Shelf Unit W/Side Heart Motif	7419	Silver Stainless Steel Beverage Tub

			04/18/24 05:54:
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7420	Walco Stainless Steel Buckstag Steak Knives	7487	Framed Painting by Daniel Ng.
	with Delrin Handle	7488	Framed Picture of Jazz Quartet
7421	Lenox 18/8 Stainless Steel Silverware	7489	Framed & Matted Abstract Painting in Gold
7422	Candy Apple Ceramic Vase		Frame
7423	Silver Punch Bowl/Cups and 2 Service Trays	7490	Adjustable Wood Display Easel
7424	Cut Glass Charming Serving Tray and Punch	7660	Ballard Designs Wood Wine Caddy
	Bowl	7661	Portable Work Box
7425	Cut Glass Crystal Punch Bowl	7662	Very Nice Fireplace Tool Set
7426	63 Piece Noritake Essex Service for 8	7663	Miscellaneous Home Repair Items
7427	Pottery Barn Light House Storage	7664	Rain Drip Watering System Components
7428	Neiman Marcus Designer Tray Set	7665	Variety of Home Tools
7429	20+ Service Milk Glass/Gold Trim Cup and Small Plate Set	7666	Two Clipon Spot Lights
7431		7667	Two Sturdy Rubbermaid Organizers
7431	H. J. Astle and Co. Copper and Brass Coffee Urn	7668	7 GE 5-6― Recessed Down Lights
7432	Monumental Cut Glass Liquor Dispenser, Etched W/ "Vodka"	7669	3 Utilitech LED Recessed Retrofit Downlights 5 – 6 in
7434	Cement Pedestal	7670	Workforce Propane Infrared Heater
7442	Oval Peacock Mirror	7700	Oversized Painted Media Cabinet
7442A	Round Beveled and Textured Floral Wall Mirror	7704	Ornate Wall Hanging Mirror
7444A	Designer at Home 7.5 ft Unlit Coco Tree	7710A	Villeroy and Bock Champagne Flutes and Wine
7444B	Designer at Home 7.5 ft Unlit Coco Tree	771AD	Glasses
7445	Three Round Framed Bubble Mirrors	7710B	Marble Pie Server and Cake Stand
7446A	Cute Ceramic Frog Pitcher on a Bed of Leaves		Four Colorful Cut Glass Wine Glasses
7447	Pineapple Inspired Table Lamp with Faux		Six Vintage Ribbed Wine Glasses Beautiful Marble Plant /Decor Stand
	Crystals		Beautiful Marble Plant /Decor Stand
	Collection of Glass Pieces	7719B	
7451	Handmade Forks and Spoons Pompei Pendulum Clock	7720 7721	Asian Inspired Cast Bronze Lady in Kimono Asian Inspired Cast Bronze Man in kimono
7452	9 Clear Glass Anchor Nesting Bowls	7800	Collection of Large Glass Vases
7453	Kathy Ireland Collection Area Rug	7801	Collection of Small Glass & Ceramic Vases &
7456	Berard Wood Salt Keeper and Porcelain Urn		2 Jars
7460	Set of 8 Autumn Soup Bowls with Lids , by Williams-Sonoma	7802	Holiday Decor & Fun Collection
7461	Bunn 10 Cup Coffee Maker		
7477	Metal & Wood Industrial Style Coffee Table		
7478	Woven Leather Chair W/Metal Frame		
7479	Woven Leather Chair W/Metal Frame		
7480	Meade Reflecting & Refracting Telescope		

7481

7482

7483

7484

7485

7486

Wood Accent Table W/ Bottom Shelf

Candle Stick Holders W/ Candles (Lot of 2)

Framed & Signed Painting by Daniel Ng.

RCA Radio Model 66X II

Wood & Metal Piano Seat Genuine Lambskin Area Rug

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Lake Spivey, Georgia (About 45 minutes from Gleaton's Gallery) ***APPOINTMENT ONLY *** IN-HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, September 20, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email invoice to <u>>pakmail655@bellsouth.net or</u> call 770) 486-0069

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)>goforcds@gmail.com or >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.comGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com